



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12062/2016**

MOHINI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms Pallav Sharma, Advocate.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Santosh Kumar Tripathi and Mr
Rigwan, Advocates.

Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Adv. for DLSA

Mr Arun Kumar Panwar and Mr

Raman Duggal, Advocates for R-1 &
R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **14.02.2017**

No time left to take up this matter today.

Renotify on 20.02.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2017

'rs'