



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12062/2016**

MOHINI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms Sija Nair Pal and Ms Shalini
Rana, Advocates.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms Jyoti Taneja, Advocate for
GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

02.02.2018

1. Learned counsel appearing for the GNCTD has handed over an affidavit enclosing therewith the comprehensive paper listing out the relief available to the acid attack victims. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to examine the same and make certain suggestions.
2. List on 16.02.2018.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 02, 2018

MK