



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12062/2016**

MOHINI

..... Petitioner

Through Ms Sija Nair Pal, Advocate.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Ms Jyoti Taneja, Advocate for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

14.12.2018

List on 14.02.2019.

By Order

Court Master

DECEMBER 14, 2018

pkv