



\$~102, 103, 105 to 112

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 684/2014 & CM APPL. 1367/2014

MS. X

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Mirza Amir Baig & Mr.Sarfraz
Khan, Advs. for DSLSA.
Mr.S.K. Tripathi, ASC/GNCTD with
Mr.Rishabh Ostwal, Adv.

(103) W.P.(C) 12062/2016

MOHINI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Jyoti Taneja & Mr.Vidav Kamra,
Advs. for GNCTD.

(105) W.P.(C) 3388/2016 & CM APPL. 14474/2016

AASHIYA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Satyakam, ASC/GNCTD.

(106) W.P.(C) 2358/2017

MAMTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Naman Jain, proxy
counsel/GNCTD.



Mr.Rahul Sharma & Mr.C.K. Bhatt,
Advs. for R-3 & R-4.

(107) W.P.(C) 371/2017

JUWAIYYAAH ATIQUE & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Mirza Amir Baig & Mr.Sarfraz
Khan, Advs. for DSLSA.
Mrs.Bharathi Raju, CGSC for R-3 &
R-4.

(108) W.P.(C) 4635/2017

SALMA KHATOON

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Satyakam, ASC/GNCTD.
Ms.Saumya Tandon, Adv. for R-1.

(109) W.P.(C) 9111/2017

KAMAR JAHAN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Sumer Seth, Advocate for
DSLSA.
Mr Satyakam, ASC GNCTD

(110) W.P.(C) 5207/2018

DEEPAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Naman Jain, proxy



counsel/GNCTD.

(111) W.P.(C) 1520/2019 & CM APPL. 7030/2019

ANNU MUKHERJEE

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Hetu Arora Sehti, ASC/GNCTD
with Mr.Siddarth Agarwal, Adv. for
R-1 & R-2.

(112) W.P.(C) 2898/2019 & CM APPL. 13446/2019

PRIYANKA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Gunjan Singh, Ms.Nabila Hasan
& Ms.Harini Raghupathy, Advs.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr S. K. Sethi and Ms Dolly Sharma,
Advs. for DSLSA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

20.09.2019

These petitions have been received on being released from being part
heard by the previous Bench.

List for hearing on 9th January, 2020.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 20, 2019/rv